HisSN Hers 2014 Series - Overall Scores

KING HARBOR YACHT CLUB

Printed On:  9-Nov-14
FINAL

Overall  Boat Name

Rank
Overall Group 1
1 Turn Key (*)
2 Second Wind (*)
3 Midnight Run (*)
4 Pau Hana (*)
5 Blue Boat
6 Stampede (*)
7 No Way! / Bomb Bay
8 Tigger (*)
9 Dégavu (*)
10 Flying Dutchman
11 Ruda Wakening (*)
12 Sunday Flyer (*)
13 Fly Away
14 Primera
15 Janet Lynn (*)
16 Raggedy

() = Thrown out

a= average

% = Percent Penalty
g=DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM
DNQ = Not Qudlified

r=RDG

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

17:50:14

Skipper

David Doeh / J. Pszyblsky

Jerry Vellutini / Lynn Dee Johnson
John & D'Nan Dean

Dorian Harris/ Allan Paxton

Doug Laurin/ Samatha Laurin
Glen Griley / Nancy Roe

Don Souther / Karen kuhn

Fred Cottrell/ Suzanne Cottrel
Tom Payne/ Rochelle Vantil
Herring/McKoy / VanKreuningen(2)
Charlie Bielick / Sara Bielecki

Ski Tarnosky / Brenda Wempner
Kyle Collins/ Sophia SWchuman
Mark Johnston / Christy McCartn
ChrisMorris/ Heidi Morris

Rich & Judy Dezelan

c=DNC
s=DNS
f =DNF
t=TLE
b=BFD

Club

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

Sail #

56272
97668
56782
46522
97264
11165
97850
42757
35008
87027

87358
301
27871
438
47841

Number of Boatsin Series 16

Ov Pts 1
5.00 1
6.00 2

16.00 5

20.00 8

22.00 4

23.00 6

24,00 17c

26.00 3

26.00 7

30.00 10

33.00 11

34.00 9

38.00 17c

43.00 17c

4400 12

47.00 17c

Version 6.45

Using Low Point Series Scoring
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KING HARBOR YACHT CLUB
Race Date: 5 Oct 2014
Wind Speed: 7-9 kn

HisN Hers#1

PRO: Jim Filar
OvAlI
Rank Sail No. Boat Name Owner / Skipper
Overall Group 1 TimeonTime / Start Time 13:05:00
1 56272 Turn Key (*) David Doeh / J. Pszyblsky
2 97668 Second Wind (*) Jerry Ve lutini / Lynn Dee Johnson
3 42757 Tigger (*) Fred Cottrell / Suzanne Cottrel
4 97264 Blue Boat Doug Laurin/ Samatha Laurin
5 56782 Midnight Run (*) ~ John& D'Nan Dean
6 11165 Stampede (*) Glen Griley / Nancy Roe
7 35008 Dé&avu (*) Tom Payne/ Rochelle Vantil
8 46522 Pau Hana (*) Dorian Harris/ Allan Paxton
9 87358 Sunday Flyer (*) Ski Tarnosky / Brenda Wempner
10 87027 Flying Dutchman Herring/McKoy / VanKreuningen(s)
11 54 Ruda Wakening Charlie Bielick / Sara Bielecki
12 438 Janet Lynn (*) ChrisMorris/ Heidi Morris

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed On: 09-Nov-2014  16:16:30

Number of boats Scored 12

Rating

122
237
98
163
165
59
57
163
163
101
77
282

Version 6.45

Finish
Time

14:23:10
14:31:41
14:20:35
14:24:57
14:25:21
14:19:35
14:21:46
14:32:07
14:32:57
14:31:06
14:30:26
14:59:04

Elapsed
Time

01:18:10
01:31:41
01:15:35
01:24:57
01:25:21
01:14:35
01:16:46
01:32:07
01:32:57
01:26:06
01:25:26
01:59:04

Corrected
Time

01:15:36
01:15:43
01:15:49
01:17:27
01:17:35
01:19:36
01:22:12
01:23:59
01:24:44
01:25:58
01:28:34
01:33:01

Boat Type

J92

Ca 25
J33

Martin 242
Cat 320
J111

ID 35
Martin 242
Martin 242
Hobie 33
Melges 24
Cal 20

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC



KING HARBOR YACHT CLUB
Race Date: 26 Oct 201
Wind Speed: 11-14 kn

HisN Hers#2

PRO: Jim Filar
OvAlI
Rank Sail No. Boat Name Owner / Skipper
Overall Group 1 TimeonTime / Start Time 13:25:00
1 56272 Turn Key (*) David Doeh / J. Pszyblsky
2 97668 Second Wind (*) Jerry Ve lutini / Lynn Dee Johnson
3 97850 No Way! / Bomb B Don Souther / Karen kuhn
4 301 Fly Away Kyle Callins/ Sophia SWchuman
5 56782 Midnight Run (*) ~ John& D'Nan Dean
6 11165 Stampede (*) Glen Griley / Nancy Roe
7 46522 Pau Hana (*) Dorian Harris/ Allan Paxton
8 42757 Tigger (*) Fred Cottrell / Suzanne Cottrel
9 35008 Déavu (*) Tom Payne/ Rochelle Vantil
10 54 Ruda Wakening Charlie Bielick / Sara Bielecki
DNF 13 87027 Flying Dutchman Herring/McKoy / VanKreuningen(s)
DNF 13 47841 Raggedy Rich & Judy Dezelan

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed On: 09-Nov-2014 16:15:10

Number of boats Scored 12

Rating

122
237
151
163
165
59
163
98
57
77
101
234

Version 6.45

Finish
Time

14:24:.04
14:31:39
14:24:22
14:25:58
14:26:24
14:22:28
14:28:17
14:27:48
14:25:50
14:30:15

Elapsed
Time

00:59:04
01:11:39
01:04:22
01:05:58
01.06:24
00:57:28
01.08:17
01:02:48
01:00:50
01.05:15

Corrected
Time

00:57:08
00:59:11
00:59:41
01:00:08
01:00:22
01:01:20
01:02:15
01:03:00
01:05:09
01:07:39

Boat Type

J92

Ca 25
B-25
Martin 242
Cat 320
J111
Martin 242
J33

ID 35
Melges 24
Hobie 33
Ranger 23T

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC



KING HARBOR YACHT CLUB
Race Date: 2 Nov 2014

HisN Hers#3

PRO: Jim Filar
OvAl
Rank Sail No. Boat Name Owner / Skipper
Overall Group 1 TimeonTime / Start Time 13:00:00
1 97264 Blue Boat Doug Laurin / Samatha Laurin
2 97668 Second Wind (*) Jerry Ve lutini / Lynn Dee Johnson
3 56272 Turn Key (*) David Doeh / J. Pszyblsky
4 97850 No Way! / Bomb B Don Souther / Karen kuhn
5 46522 Pau Hana (*) Dorian Harris/ Allan Paxton
6 56782 Midnight Run (*) John & D'Nan Dean
7 87027 Flying Dutchman Herring/McKoy / VanKreuningen(2)
8 87358 Sunday Flyer (*) Ski Tarnosky / Brenda Wempner
9 27871 Primera Mark Johnston / Christy McCartney
10 35008 Déjavu (*) Tom Payne/ Rochelle Vantil
11 11165 Stampede (*) Glen Griley/ Nancy Roe
12 54 Ruda Wakening ( Charlie Bielick / Sara Bielecki
DNS 15 438 Janet Lynn (*) ChrisMorris/ Heidi Morris
DNS 15 42757 Tigger (*) Fred Cottrell / Suzanne Cottrel

Questions? Contact:  Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed On: 09-Nov-2014 16:17:51

Number of boats Scored 14

Rating

163
237
122
151
163
165
101
163
165
57
59
7
282
98

Version 6.45

Finish
Time

14.02:10
14:08:41
14.04:10
14:01:59
14:04:38
14:05:06
14:05:37
14.06:34
14:06:49
14.02:39
14:05:54
14.08:41

Elapsed
Time

01:02:10
01.08:41
00:59:10
01:01:59
01:04:38
01.:05:06
01:00:37
01:06:34
01.:06:49
00:57:39
01:00:54
01.03:41

Corrected
Time

00:56:40
00:56:44
00:57:14
00:57:28
00:58:55
00:59:11
01:00:31
01:00:41
01:00:45
01:01:44
01:05:00
01:06:01

Boat Type

Martin 242
Cd 25
J92

B-25
Martin 242
Cat 320
Hobie 33
Martin 242
Col 30

ID 35
J111
Melges 24
Cd 20
J33

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC



